HSCC

Provisional Entry List

o 7

Brands Indy

. 2nd April 2022 - 3rd April 2022

Race 2 & 7 - HSCC 70s Road Sports with HSCC 80s

Production
2 Tom Owen
3 Pete Connell
4 Ken Rorrison
5 Antony Ross
7 David Tomkinson
15 Mike Bibby
17 Gary Thomas
18 Jeremy Clark
24 Charles Barter
27 Chris Fisher
45 Barry Ashdown
47 Paul Tooms
48 Samuel Thomas
49 Peter Hore
50 Chris Holland
55 Steve Bellerby
66 Ben Brain
68 Jon Wagstaff
70 Steve Skipworth
74 Tim Child
76 David Erwin
82 Alex Childs
98 Kevin Kivlochan
150 Rod Birley

Peugeot 205

TVR 3000M

Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
TVR 3000M

TVR Vixen S2

Porsche 924

Lotus 7

Lotus Elan S4

Datsun 240Z

MG Arkley

Lotus Elan S1

Lotus Europa TC
Morgan Plus 8

Porsche 924

Lotus Elan S4

TVR 3000M

Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
Alfa Romeo GTV
Lotus Europa

Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
Alfa GT Junior

Morgan Plus 8

BMW E30 M3

Race 3 & 10 - HSCC Classic Formula 3 Inc URS with
Race Parts UK Historic Formula Atlantic

2 David Thorburn
Anthony Denham
Neil Jenkins
Samuel Harrison
Ross Drybrough
14 Stephen Barlow
22 Conor Murphy
29  Chris Porritt

30  Clive Wood

32 Tony Hancock
33 lain Rowley

44 Marc Mercer

45  Rory Smith

49  Mike Lane

50  Clive Wood

57  Robin Lackford
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Ralt RT3
Martin BM12
Chevron B38
Lola T240
Brabham BT35
Ralt RT3
March 803B
Chevron B29
Chevron B34
Lola T670
March 72B
March 73B
Ralt RT4
Chevron B49
Chevron B38
GRD 272

82

Mike Bainbridge

147  Louis Hanjoul

Brabham BT35
Argo JM1

Race 8 & 14 - HSCC Classic Clubmans

2

9

17
24
40
50
52
54
56
58
60
63
68

John Harrison
Mark Charteris
Alan Cook
Mike Lane
Colin Ralph
Clive Wood
Roger Watton
Barry Webb
Stephen Littler
Tom Muirhead
Trish Hunter
Roger Waite
Dave Facer

Mallock Mk21
Mallock Mk20/21
Mallock Mk20B /21
Mallock Mk18/21
Mallock MK 16
Mallock Mk20B
Mallock Mk15
Delapena Mallock Mk16BW
Mallock Mk18B
Mallock U2 MKk18F
Mallock Mk18
Mallock Mk20B
Mallock Mk16

Race 1,5,9 & 13 - HSCC Historic Formula Ford 2000
sponsored by Lackford Engineering Heat A

5
7
8
9
18
25
31
37
44
47
49
59
69
75
81
97
147

Rob Sirrell

Brian Morris
Graham Fennymore
lan Pearson

Gary Fletcher
Antony Raine
Daniel Clayfield
Lee Bankhurst
Robert Pearson
lan Foley

John Wilkinson
Mark Braden
Adrian Reynard
Colin Wright
Peter Drennan
Nathaniel Cooper
Molly Dodd

Reynard SF78
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF81
Royale RP30
Delta T79
Merlyn Mk28
Reynard SF79
Royale RP30
Royale RP30
Reynard SF78
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Reynard 79SF
Reynard SF79
Royale RP27
Royale RP27
Royale RP27

Race 1,5,9 & 13 - Historic Formula Ford 2000 sponsored
by Lackford Engineering Heat B

2

12
15
16
21
26
27
28
29
39
55
58

Benn Simms
Drew Cameron
Anthony Thompson
John Moore

Neil Bowman
Jonathan Rose
Andrew Park
Fraser Collins
John Conway
Michael Conway
Jon Finch

Greg Robertson

Reynard SF77
Royale RP27
Reynard SF79
Delta T80
Van Diemen RF78
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF81
Royale RP30
Royale RP27
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79



61
63
72
95
99

Race 6 - HSCC Historic Formula Junior Front Engine
with HSCC Historic Formula Junior Rear Engine Class C

3
5
7
8
14
17
18
24
30
31
33
34
35
39
48
51
52
117

Race 4 - HSCC Historic Formula Junior Rear Engine

2
4

42
44
60
65
68
76
80
85
93

Paul Allen
Ollie Roberts
Andrew Storer
Jason Redding
Geoff O'nion

Justin Fleming
Robin Longdon
Duncan Rabagliati
Alex Morton
Crispian Besley
Peter Fenichel
Roger Woodbridge
Tom Waterfield
Trevor Griffiths
Peter Edbrooke
Chris Drake
Jeremy Bouckley
John Hutchison Jnr
Nic Carlton-Smith
Simon Hewes
Michael Hibberd
Jeremy Deeley
Simon Goodliff

Michael O’Brien
Andrew Hibberd
Martin Aubert
Adrian Holey
Syd Fraser
Richard Ferris

Horatio Fitz-Simon

Tim Child

Lee Mowle
John Chisholm
Rudolf Ernst

122  Adrian Russell
128 Richard Wilson
166 Geoff Underwood
194 Clive Richards

Delta T78
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Delta T81
Reynard SF77

Lynx Mk2
Lola Mk2
Alexis HF1
Condor SllI
Cooper T56
Cooper T56
Volpini FJ
Hillwood FJ
Emeryson FJ
Lotus 18
Terrier MKIV Series 1
Cooper MKII
Envoy Mk1
Kieft FJ
Lotus 18
Lola Mk2
Lotus 18
Nike Mk1

Brabham BT6
Lotus 22
Lotus 20
Rennmax BN1-2
Lotus 20/22
Donford FJ
Lotus 22
Lotus 22
Lotus 20/22
Gemini Mk3A
Lotus 22
Lotus 22
Brabham BT6
Brabham BT2
Lotus 22

Race 12 - HSCC Historic Road Sports

2
6
36
37
45
50

Peter Garland
Johan Denekamp
Frazer Gibney
Mervyn Selwyn
Rupert Ashdown
Chris Baxter
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Morgan Plus 8
TVR Tuscan

Lotus Elan S1
Lotus Elan S3
Lotus Elan S1
Lotus Elan S4

52
63
66
70
71
83
98
149
717

Justin Murphy
Colin Sharp
Jonathan Stringer
Alan House
Brian Arculus
Julian Dodd
Kevin Kivlochan
Robert Ingram
Chris Merrick

Bolwell Nagari
Triumph TR5
Lotus Seven S2
Morgan +4
Lotus Elite
TVR Griffiths
AC Cobra
Lotus Elite S2
Lotus Elan S3

Race 11 & 15 - HSCC Historic Touring Cars

1

9
15
16
18
22
24
31
45
47
69
80
88
94
96
199
544

Mike Gardiner
Neil McArthur
Mark Watts
David Lloyd
Harry Barton
Peter Smart
Steve Youle
Paul Wallis
David Ogden
Nigel Cox
Bob Bullen
Bill Sollis
Nick Paddy
Steve Platts
Tim Brook
Kevin O'Connor
Jack Moody

Ford Lotus Cortina
Wolseley Hornet
Ford Mustang

Jensen CV8

BMW 1800Ti

Alfa Romeo Giulia Ti
Austin Mini

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT
Austin Mini

Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Lotus Cortina
Morris Cooper S
Morris Mini Cooper S
Singer Chamois
Austin Cooper S

Mini Cooper S

Ford Lotus Cortina



