



**Provisional Entry List**  
**Brands Indy**  
**2nd April 2022 - 3rd April 2022**

**Race 2 & 7 – HSCC 70s Road Sports with HSCC 80s Production**

2	Tom Owen	Peugeot 205
3	Pete Connell	TVR 3000M
4	Ken Rorrison	Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
5	Antony Ross	TVR 3000M
7	David Tomkinson	TVR Vixen S2
15	Mike Bibby	Porsche 924
17	Gary Thomas	Lotus 7
18	Jeremy Clark	Lotus Elan S4
24	Charles Barter	Datsun 240Z
27	Chris Fisher	MG Arkley
45	Barry Ashdown	Lotus Elan S1
47	Paul Tooms	Lotus Europa TC
48	Samuel Thomas	Morgan Plus 8
49	Peter Hore	Porsche 924
50	Chris Holland	Lotus Elan S4
55	Steve Bellerby	TVR 3000M
66	Ben Brain	Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
68	Jon Wagstaff	Alfa Romeo GTV
70	Steve Skipworth	Lotus Europa
74	Tim Child	Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
76	David Erwin	Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
82	Alex Childs	Alfa GT Junior
98	Kevin Kivlochan	Morgan Plus 8
150	Rod Birley	BMW E30 M3

**Race 3 & 10 - HSCC Classic Formula 3 Inc URS with Race Parts UK Historic Formula Atlantic**

2	David Thorburn	Ralt RT3
3	Anthony Denham	Martin BM12
5	Neil Jenkins	Chevron B38
8	Samuel Harrison	Lola T240
9	Ross Drybrough	Brabham BT35
14	Stephen Barlow	Ralt RT3
22	Conor Murphy	March 803B
29	Chris Porritt	Chevron B29
30	Clive Wood	Chevron B34
32	Tony Hancock	Lola T670
33	Iain Rowley	March 72B
44	Marc Mercer	March 73B
45	Rory Smith	Ralt RT4
49	Mike Lane	Chevron B49
50	Clive Wood	Chevron B38
57	Robin Lackford	GRD 272

82	Mike Bainbridge	Brabham BT35
147	Louis Hanjoul	Argo JM1

**Race 8 & 14 - HSCC Classic Clubmans**

2	John Harrison	Mallock Mk21
9	Mark Charteris	Mallock Mk20/21
17	Alan Cook	Mallock Mk20B /21
24	Mike Lane	Mallock Mk18/21
40	Colin Ralph	Mallock MK16
50	Clive Wood	Mallock Mk20B
52	Roger Watton	Mallock Mk15
54	Barry Webb	Delapena Mallock Mk16BW
56	Stephen Littler	Mallock Mk18B
58	Tom Muirhead	Mallock U2 Mk18F
60	Trish Hunter	Mallock Mk18
63	Roger Waite	Mallock Mk20B
68	Dave Facer	Mallock Mk16

**Race 1,5,9 & 13 - HSCC Historic Formula Ford 2000 sponsored by Lackford Engineering Heat A**

5	Rob Sirrell	Reynard SF78
7	Brian Morris	Reynard SF79
8	Graham Fennymore	Reynard SF81
9	Ian Pearson	Royale RP30
18	Gary Fletcher	Delta T79
25	Antony Raine	Merlyn Mk28
31	Daniel Clayfield	Reynard SF79
37	Lee Bankhurst	Royale RP30
44	Robert Pearson	Royale RP30
47	Ian Foley	Reynard SF78
49	John Wilkinson	Reynard SF79
59	Mark Braden	Reynard SF79
69	Adrian Reynard	Reynard 79SF
75	Colin Wright	Reynard SF79
81	Peter Drennan	Royale RP27
97	Nathaniel Cooper	Royale RP27
147	Molly Dodd	Royale RP27

**Race 1,5,9 & 13 - Historic Formula Ford 2000 sponsored by Lackford Engineering Heat B**

2	Benn Simms	Reynard SF77
12	Drew Cameron	Royale RP27
15	Anthony Thompson	Reynard SF79
16	John Moore	Delta T80
21	Neil Bowman	Van Diemen RF78
26	Jonathan Rose	Reynard SF79
27	Andrew Park	Reynard SF81
28	Fraser Collins	Royale RP30
29	John Conway	Royale RP27
39	Michael Conway	Reynard SF79
55	Jon Finch	Reynard SF79
58	Greg Robertson	Reynard SF79

61	Paul Allen	Delta T78	52	Justin Murphy	Bolwell Nagari
63	Ollie Roberts	Reynard SF79	63	Colin Sharp	Triumph TR5
72	Andrew Storer	Reynard SF79	66	Jonathan Stringer	Lotus Seven S2
95	Jason Redding	Delta T81	70	Alan House	Morgan +4
99	Geoff O'nion	Reynard SF77	71	Brian Arculus	Lotus Elite
			83	Julian Dodd	TVR Griffiths
			98	Kevin Kivlochan	AC Cobra
			149	Robert Ingram	Lotus Elite S2
			717	Chris Merrick	Lotus Elan S3

**Race 6 - HSCC Historic Formula Junior Front Engine  
with HSCC Historic Formula Junior Rear Engine Class C**

3	Justin Fleming	Lynx Mk2
5	Robin Longdon	Lola Mk2
7	Duncan Rabagliati	Alexis HF1
8	Alex Morton	Condor SII
14	Crispian Besley	Cooper T56
17	Peter Fenichel	Cooper T56
18	Roger Woodbridge	Volpini FJ
24	Tom Waterfield	Hillwood FJ
30	Trevor Griffiths	Emeryson FJ
31	Peter Edbrooke	Lotus 18
33	Chris Drake	Terrier MkIV Series 1
34	Jeremy Bouckley	Cooper MKII
35	John Hutchison Jnr	Envoy Mk1
39	Nic Carlton-Smith	Kieft FJ
48	Simon Hewes	Lotus 18
51	Michael Hibberd	Lola Mk2
52	Jeremy Deeley	Lotus 18
117	Simon Goodliff	Nike Mk1

**Race 11 & 15 - HSCC Historic Touring Cars**

1	Mike Gardiner	Ford Lotus Cortina
9	Neil McArthur	Wolseley Hornet
15	Mark Watts	Ford Mustang
16	David Lloyd	Jensen CV8
18	Harry Barton	BMW 1800Ti
22	Peter Smart	Alfa Romeo Giulia Ti
24	Steve Youle	Austin Mini
31	Paul Wallis	Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT
45	David Ogden	Austin Mini
47	Nigel Cox	Ford Lotus Cortina
69	Bob Bullen	Ford Lotus Cortina
80	Bill Sollis	Morris Cooper S
88	Nick Paddy	Morris Mini Cooper S
94	Steve Platts	Singer Chamois
96	Tim Brook	Austin Cooper S
199	Kevin O'Connor	Mini Cooper S
544	Jack Moody	Ford Lotus Cortina

**Race 4 - HSCC Historic Formula Junior Rear Engine**

?	Michael O'Brien	Brabham BT6
4	Andrew Hibberd	Lotus 22
42	Martin Aubert	Lotus 20
44	Adrian Holey	Rennmax BN1-2
60	Syd Fraser	Lotus 20/22
65	Richard Ferris	Donford FJ
68	Horatio Fitz-Simon	Lotus 22
76	Tim Child	Lotus 22
80	Lee Mowle	Lotus 20/22
85	John Chisholm	Gemini Mk3A
93	Rudolf Ernst	Lotus 22
122	Adrian Russell	Lotus 22
128	Richard Wilson	Brabham BT6
166	Geoff Underwood	Brabham BT2
194	Clive Richards	Lotus 22

**Race 12 - HSCC Historic Road Sports**

2	Peter Garland	Morgan Plus 8
6	Johan Denekamp	TVR Tuscan
36	Frazer Gibney	Lotus Elan S1
37	Mervyn Selwyn	Lotus Elan S3
45	Rupert Ashdown	Lotus Elan S1
50	Chris Baxter	Lotus Elan S4